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1220 1 0.03% 1 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 1 0.28%
1210 1 0.03% 2 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 2 0.57%
1200 2 0.07% 4 0.14% 1 0.06% 1 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 3 0.85%
1190 2 0.07% 6 0.20% 1 0.06% 2 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 4 1.14%
1180 1 0.03% 7 0.24% 0 0.00% 2 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 5 1.42%
1170 1 0.03% 8 0.27% 1 0.06% 3 0.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 1.42%
1160 2 0.07% 10 0.34% 2 0.13% 5 0.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 1.42%
1150 3 0.10% 13 0.44% 2 0.13% 7 0.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.28% 6 1.70%
1140 4 0.14% 17 0.58% 3 0.19% 10 0.65% 1 0.27% 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 6 1.70%
1130 5 0.17% 22 0.75% 2 0.13% 12 0.78% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 3 0.85% 9 2.56%
1120 5 0.17% 27 0.92% 3 0.19% 15 0.97% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 1 0.28% 10 2.84%
1110 8 0.27% 35 1.19% 2 0.13% 17 1.10% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 5 1.42% 15 4.26%
1100 7 0.24% 42 1.43% 6 0.39% 23 1.49% 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 1 0.28% 16 4.55%
1090 16 0.55% 58 1.98% 6 0.39% 29 1.87% 2 0.54% 3 0.81% 4 1.14% 20 5.68%
1080 12 0.41% 70 2.39% 5 0.32% 34 2.20% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 6 1.70% 26 7.39%
1070 11 0.38% 81 2.76% 5 0.32% 39 2.52% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 5 1.42% 31 8.81%
1060 13 0.44% 94 3.21% 10 0.65% 49 3.17% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 2 0.57% 33 9.38%
1050 16 0.55% 110 3.75% 12 0.78% 61 3.94% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 2 0.57% 35 9.94%
1040 22 0.75% 132 4.51% 1 0.71% 72 4.65% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 8 227% 43 12.22%
1030 33 1.13% 165 5.63% 22 1.42% 94 6.07% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 8 227% 51 14.49%
1020 31 1.06% 196 6.69% 17 1.10% 111 T717% 2 0.54% 5 1.35% 7 1.99% 58 16.48%
1010 42 1.43% 238 8.12% 23 1.49% 134 8.66% 0 0.00% 5 1.35% 14 3.98% 72 20.45%
1000 44 1.50% 282 9.62% 22 1.42% 156 10.08% 0 0.00% 5 1.35% 13 3.69% 85 24.15%
990 40 1.37% 322 10.99% 23 1.49% 179 11.56% 2 0.54% 7 1.89% 12 3.41% 97 27.56%
980 44 1.50% 366 12.49% 29 1.87% 208 13.44% 2 0.54% 9 2.43% 9 2.56% 106 30.11%
970 51 1.74% 417 14.23% 31 2.00% 239 15.44% 1 0.27% 10 2.70% 13 3.69% 119 33.81%
960 60 2.05% 477 16.28% 35 2.26% 274 17.70% 0 0.00% 10 2.70% 18 5.11% 137 38.92%
950 56 1.91% 533 18.19% 37 2.39% 311 20.09% 1 0.27% 11 2.96% 11 3.13% 148 42.05%
940 60 2.05% 593 20.24% 38 2.45% 349 22.55% 2 0.54% 13 3.50% 13 3.69% 161 45.74%
930 63 2.15% 656 22.39% 34 2.20% 383 24.74% 3 0.81% 16 4.31% 12 3.41% 173 49.15%
920 77 2.63% 733 25.02% 46 2.97% 429 27.71% 4 1.08% 20 5.39% 17 4.83% 190 53.98%
910 57 1.95% 790 26.96% 36 2.33% 465 30.04% 0 0.00% 20 5.39% 12 3.41% 202 57.39%
900 53 1.81% 843 28.77% 29 1.87% 494 31.91% 4 1.08% 24 6.47% 13 3.69% 215 61.08%
890 59 2.01% 902 30.78% 37 2.39% 531 34.30% 5 1.35% 29 7.82% 9 2.56% 224 63.64%
880 72 2.46% 974 33.24% 47 3.04% 578 37.34% 3 0.81% 32 8.63% 15 4.26% 239 67.90%
870 72 2.46% 1,046 35.70% 39 2.52% 617 39.86% 7 1.89% 39 10.51% 12 3.41% 251 71.31%
860 65 2.22% 1,111 37.92% 36 2.33% 653 42.18% 6 1.62% 45 12.13% 10 2.84% 261 74.15%
850 66 2.25% 1177 40.17% 42 2.71% 695 44.90% 2 0.54% 47 12.67% 7 1.99% 268 76.14%
840 1A 2.42% 1,248 42.59% 40 2.58% 735 47.48% 1 0.27% 48 12.94% 9 2.56% 277 78.69%
830 74 2.53% 1,322 45.12% 44 2.84% 779 50.32% 4 1.08% 52 14.02% 9 2.56% 286 81.25%
820 74 2.53% 1,396 47.65% 45 2.91% 824 53.23% 3 0.81% 55 14.82% 9 2.56% 295 83.81%
810 66 2.25% 1,462 49.90% 33 2.13% 857 55.36% 5 1.35% 60 16.17% 10 2.84% 305 86.65%
800 66 2.25% 1,528 52.15% 41 2.65% 898 58.01% 6 1.62% 66 17.79% 10 2.84% 315 89.49%
790 1A 2.42% 1,599 54.57% 40 2.58% 938 60.59% 1 2.96% 77 20.75% 5 1.42% 320 90.91%
780 99 3.38% 1,698 57.95% 64 4.13% 1,002 64.73% 9 2.43% 86 23.18% 5 1.42% 325 92.33%
770 83 2.83% 1,781 60.78% 44 2.84% 1,046 67.57% 1 2.96% 97 26.15% 2 0.57% 327 92.90%
760 79 2.70% 1,860 63.48% 38 2.45% 1,084 70.03% 13 3.50% 110 29.65% 4 1.14% 331 94.03%
750 87 297% 1,947 66.45% 40 2.58% 1,124 72.61% 18 4.85% 128 34.50% 3 0.85% 334 94.89%
740 57 1.95% 2,004 68.40% 30 1.94% 1,154 74.55% 12 3.23% 140 37.74% 2 0.57% 336 95.45%
730 1A 2.42% 2,075 70.82% 38 2.45% 1,192 77.00% 13 3.50% 153 41.24% 4 1.14% 340 96.59%
720 66 2.25% 2,141 73.07% 37 2.39% 1,229 79.39% 9 2.43% 162 43.67% 3 0.85% 343 97.44%
710 1A 2.42% 2,212 75.49% 34 2.20% 1,263 81.59% 15 4.04% 177 47.71% 2 0.57% 345 98.01%
700 65 2.22% 2,277 77.71% 29 1.87% 1,292 83.46% 13 3.50% 190 51.21% 1 0.28% 346 98.30%
690 69 2.35% 2,346 80.07% 29 1.87% 1,321 85.34% 13 3.50% 203 54.72% 1 0.28% 347 98.58%
680 53 1.81% 2,399 81.88% 19 1.23% 1,340 86.56% 12 3.23% 215 57.95% 1 0.28% 348 98.86%
670 56 1.91% 2,455 83.79% 29 1.87% 1,369 88.44% 9 2.43% 224 60.38% 0 0.00% 348 98.86%
660 52 1.77% 2,507 85.56% 20 1.29% 1,389 89.73% 17 4.58% 241 64.96% 1 0.28% 349 99.15%
650 46 1.57% 2,553 87.13% 19 1.23% 1,408 90.96% 14 3.77% 255 68.73% 1 0.28% 350 99.43%
640 37 1.26% 2,590 88.40% 16 1.03% 1,424 91.99% 12 3.23% 267 71.97% 0 0.00% 350 99.43%
630 33 1.13% 2,623 89.52% 19 1.23% 1,443 93.22% 5 1.35% 272 73.32% 0 0.00% 350 99.43%
620 47 1.60% 2,670 91.13% 14 0.90% 1,457 94.12% 10 2.70% 282 76.01% 2 0.57% 352 100.00%
610 32 1.09% 2,702 92.22% 14 0.90% 1471 95.03% 8 2.16% 290 78.17% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
600 34 1.16% 2,736 93.38% 15 0.97% 1,486 95.99% 8 2.16% 298 80.32% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
590 35 1.19% 2,771 94.57% 1 0.71% 1,497 96.71% 12 3.23% 310 83.56% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
580 26 0.89% 2,797 95.46% 10 0.65% 1,507 97.35% 10 2.70% 320 86.25% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
570 27 0.92% 2,824 96.38% 14 0.90% 1,521 98.26% 6 1.62% 326 87.87% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
560 21 0.72% 2,845 97.10% 4 0.26% 1,525 98.51% 1 2.96% 337 90.84% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
550 16 0.55% 2,861 97.65% 8 0.52% 1,533 99.03% 6 1.62% 343 92.45% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
540 18 0.61% 2,879 98.26% 3 0.19% 1,536 99.22% 6 1.62% 349 94.07% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
530 9 0.31% 2,888 98.57% 3 0.19% 1,539 99.42% 2 0.54% 351 94.61% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
520 10 0.34% 2,898 98.91% 3 0.19% 1,542 99.61% 4 1.08% 355 95.69% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
510 7 0.24% 2,905 99.15% 0 0.00% 1,542 99.61% 4 1.08% 359 96.77% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
500 13 0.44% 2,918 99.59% 4 0.26% 1,546 99.87% 5 1.35% 364 98.11% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
490 2 0.07% 2,920 99.66% 0 0.00% 1,546 99.87% 1 0.27% 365 98.38% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
480 5 0.17% 2,925 99.83% 2 0.13% 1,548 100.00% 3 0.81% 368 99.19% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
470 1 0.03% 2,926 99.86% 0 0.00% 1,548 100.00% 1 0.27% 369 99.46% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
460 2 0.07% 2,928 99.93% 0 0.00% 1,548 100.00% 2 0.54% 371 100.00% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
450 1 0.03% 2,929 99.97% 0 0.00% 1,548 100.00% 0 0.00% 371 100.00% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
440 1 0.03% 2,930 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,548 100.00% 0 0.00% 371 100.00% 0 0.00% 352 100.00%
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1220 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1210 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1200 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1190 0 0.00% 1 0.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1180 0 0.00% 1 0.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1170 0 0.00% 1 0.11% 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1160 1 0.11% 2 0.22% 1 0.16% 2 0.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1150 1 0.11% 3 0.33% 1 0.16% 3 0.47% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1140 2 0.22% 5 0.56% 2 0.31% 5 0.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1130 1 0.11% 6 0.67% 1 0.16% 6 0.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1120 2 0.22% 8 0.89% 2 0.31% 8 1.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1110 1 0.11% 9 1.00% 1 0.16% 9 1.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1100 3 0.33% 12 1.34% 3 0.47% 12 1.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1090 6 0.67% 18 2.00% 3 0.47% 15 2.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1080 4 0.45% 22 2.45% 4 0.62% 19 2.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1070 3 0.33% 25 2.78% 3 0.47% 22 3.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1060 1 0.11% 26 2.90% 1 0.16% 23 3.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1050 6 0.67% 32 3.56% 6 0.93% 29 4.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1040 9 1.00% 41 4.57% 8 1.24% 37 5.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1030 1" 1.22% 52 5.79% 9 1.40% 46 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1020 10 1.11% 62 6.90% 7 1.09% 53 8.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1010 14 1.56% 76 8.46% 12 1.86% 65 10.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1000 10 1.11% 86 9.58% 8 1.24% 73 11.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
990 14 1.56% 100 11.14% 12 1.86% 85 13.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
980 17 1.89% 117 13.03% 16 2.48% 101 15.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
970 18 2.00% 135 15.03% 13 2.02% 114 17.70% 1 1.75% 1 1.75%
960 19 2.12% 154 17.15% 16 2.48% 130 20.19% 0 0.00% 1 1.75%
950 24 2.67% 178 19.82% 18 2.80% 148 22.98% 1 1.75% 2 3.51%
940 23 2.56% 201 22.38% 20 3.11% 168 26.09% 0 0.00% 2 3.51%
930 27 3.01% 228 25.39% 20 3.11% 188 29.19% 0 0.00% 2 3.51%
920 21 2.34% 249 27.73% 20 3.11% 208 32.30% 1 1.75% 3 5.26%
910 25 2.78% 274 30.51% 22 3.42% 230 35.71% 0 0.00% 3 5.26%
900 19 2.12% 293 32.63% 15 2.33% 245 38.04% 0 0.00% 3 5.26%
890 17 1.89% 310 34.52% 14 2.17% 259 40.22% 1 1.75% 4 7.02%
880 26 2.90% 336 37.42% 20 3.11% 279 43.32% 1 1.75% 5 8.77%
870 27 3.01% 363 40.42% 18 2.80% 297 46.12% 1 1.75% 6 10.53%
860 24 2.67% 387 43.10% 17 2.64% 314 48.76% 2 3.51% 8 14.04%
850 26 2.90% 413 45.99% 20 3.11% 334 51.86% 0 0.00% 8 14.04%
840 37 4.12% 450 50.11% 28 4.35% 362 56.21% 0 0.00% 8 14.04%
830 22 2.45% 472 52.56% 16 2.48% 378 58.70% 0 0.00% 8 14.04%
820 30 3.34% 502 55.90% 23 3.57% 401 62.27% 0 0.00% 8 14.04%
810 27 3.01% 529 58.91% 16 2.48% 417 64.75% 1 1.75% 9 15.79%
800 20 2.23% 549 61.14% 17 2.64% 434 67.39% 2 3.51% 1" 19.30%
790 26 2.90% 575 64.03% 19 2.95% 453 70.34% 3 5.26% 14 24.56%
780 34 3.79% 609 67.82% 26 4.04% 479 74.38% 3 5.26% 17 29.82%
770 28 3.12% 637 70.94% 18 2.80% 497 7717% 3 5.26% 20 35.09%
760 25 2.78% 662 73.72% 13 2.02% 510 79.19% 4 7.02% 24 42.11%
750 24 2.67% 686 76.39% 12 1.86% 522 81.06% 4 7.02% 28 49.12%
740 18 2.00% 704 78.40% 10 1.55% 532 82.61% 3 5.26% 31 54.39%
730 17 1.89% 721 80.29% 14 2.17% 546 84.78% 2 3.51% 33 57.89%
720 18 2.00% 739 82.29% 13 2.02% 559 86.80% 1 1.75% 34 59.65%
710 20 2.23% 759 84.52% 13 2.02% 572 88.82% 3 5.26% 37 64.91%
700 19 2.12% 778 86.64% 10 1.55% 582 90.37% 2 3.51% 39 68.42%
690 13 1.45% 791 88.08% 8 1.24% 590 91.61% 1 1.75% 40 70.18%
680 7 0.78% 798 88.86% 5 0.78% 595 92.39% 0 0.00% 40 70.18%
670 20 2.23% 818 91.09% 13 2.02% 608 94.41% 3 5.26% 43 75.44%
660 9 1.00% 827 92.09% 4 0.62% 612 95.03% 2 3.51% 45 78.95%
650 13 1.45% 840 93.54% 6 0.93% 618 95.96% 3 5.26% 48 84.21%
640 7 0.78% 847 94.32% 4 0.62% 622 96.58% 1 1.75% 49 85.96%
630 8 0.89% 855 95.21% 4 0.62% 626 97.20% 0 0.00% 49 85.96%
620 7 0.78% 862 95.99% 2 0.31% 628 97.52% 2 3.51% 51 89.47%
610 7 0.78% 869 96.77% 4 0.62% 632 98.14% 1 1.75% 52 91.23%
600 4 0.45% 873 97.22% 3 0.47% 635 98.60% 0 0.00% 52 91.23%
590 7 0.78% 880 98.00% 2 0.31% 637 98.91% 0 0.00% 52 91.23%
580 5 0.56% 885 98.55% 2 0.31% 639 99.22% 2 3.51% 54 94.74%
570 2 0.22% 887 98.78% 1 0.16% 640 99.38% 0 0.00% 54 94.74%
560 0 0.00% 887 98.78% 0 0.00% 640 99.38% 0 0.00% 54 94.74%
550 2 0.22% 889 99.00% 1 0.16% 641 99.53% 1 1.75% 55 96.49%
540 3 0.33% 892 99.33% 1 0.16% 642 99.69% 0 0.00% 55 96.49%
530 0 0.00% 892 99.33% 0 0.00% 642 99.69% 0 0.00% 55 96.49%
520 0 0.00% 892 99.33% 0 0.00% 642 99.69% 0 0.00% 55 96.49%
510 0 0.00% 892 99.33% 0 0.00% 642 99.69% 0 0.00% 55 96.49%
500 5 0.56% 897 99.89% 1 0.16% 643 99.84% 2 3.51% 57 100.00%
490 0 0.00% 897 99.89% 0 0.00% 643 99.84% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%
480 1 0.11% 898 100.00% 1 0.16% 644 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%
470 0 0.00% 898 100.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%
460 0 0.00% 898 100.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%
450 0 0.00% 898 100.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%
440 0 0.00% 898 100.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 0 0.00% 57 100.00%






